Industrial Wireway
2212-12LW
size          type          style
Wireway Size Listed left of dash (-)
Wireway Type Immediately follows dash (-)
12 NEMA 12
4X NEMA 4X
4XS NEMA 4X Type 304 Stainless Steel
Wireway Styles Immediately follows Type designation
FW Feed-Through Wireway
LW Lay-In Wireway
WT Wiring Trough
Lay-In Wireway Fittings
LAHM Adapter for Hammond®† Mfg.
LAHW Adapter for Hoffman®† or
Wiegmann®†
LARR Adapter for Robroy®† or Rittal®†
LASD Adapter for Square D®†
BK Barrier Kit
C Coupling
LBC Box Connector
LBH Hanger, Bracket
LC Cross, Top Open
LCF Cut-Off Fitting/Lay-in Style
LCP Closure Plate
LDH Hanger, Drop
LE9A 90° Elbow, Top Open
LE9AC 90° Elbow, Outside-Top Open
LE9B 90° Elbow, Inside Open
LE9C 90° Elbow, Outside Open
LE9TC 90° Transposition Elbow, CW
LE9TCC 90° Transposition Elbow, CCW
LE15A 15° Elbow, Top Open
LE45A 45° Elbow, Top Open
LE45B 45° Elbow, Inside Open
LE45C 45° Elbow, Outside Open
LJB Junction Box
LN1 1” Nipple
LN2 2” Nipple
LN3 3” Nipple
LR Reducer
LSP Sealing Plate, Flat
LTA Tee, Top Open
LTF Telescopic Fitting
LTSC Transposition, Clockwise
LTSCC Transposition, Counter Clockwise
Feed-Through Fittings
BH Hanger, Bracket
BK Barrier Kit
DH Hanger, Drop
FBC Box Connector
FC Cross
FCF Cut-Off Fitting
FCP Closure Plate
FE9 90° Elbow
FE45 45° Elbow
FFF Flexible Fitting
FGK Gasket Kit
FN1 1” Nipple
FN2 2” Nipple
FN3 3” Nipple
FN6 6” Nipple
FRC Reducer Center
FRE Reducer Edge
FT Tee
FTF Telescopic Fitting
Commercial Wireway
4412  G
size                  style
Wireway Size Listed First
Screw Cover Wireway Style Follows Size designation
G Type 1 Screw Cover Wireway
GGV Type 1 Screw Cover Wireway Galvanized
Screw Cover Wireway Fittings
C Wireway Connector
E Wireway End
FH Wireway Hanger
FL Hinged Elbow
FR Wireway Reducer
FTF Telescopic Fitting
GF Wireway End Flange
L Elbow
L SWEEP Sweep Elbow
LTX Elbow-Tee-Cross
T Wireway Tee
X Wireway Cross
† Marks shown are property of respective owners.
Catalog Numbering Legend
ixB-Line series electrical enclosures Eaton